ENVIE



People Produce Furniture &
The Furniture Forms Environments



INdex

About ENNE

Production & Design

Special Projects
Designers

Eclipse Collection
Imperious Sofa

Aida Chair

Ritz Table

Annysa

Frame Buffet
Contempo

Frame Console
Tanka

Petrus

Tabaka

Imperious Coffee Table
Imperious Coffee Table
Ema

Effect

Letto

Case

Grace

Lotus Lounge Chair
Lotus Chair

Deep

Coop

ldee

o7
09
11
15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
37
39

43
45
a7
49
51
53
55
57
59
61

Bright
Latitude
Feat

lia

Geo
Brave
Edge
Feel
Inoa
Casual
Echo
Gross
Loop
Iris
Capture
Gina
Focus
Eright
lcona
Vortex
[Clele]
Clap
lzzy
Curve
Corio
Hexagon
lcy

63

67
69

73
75
r
79
81
83
85
87
89
91
93

97

99
101
103
105
107
109
111
113
115



Contemporary,
incompatible & Unigue

ENNE was established in 1999 and has worked ever since

in the pursuit of contemporary design concepts. The concept,

as well as the selection of materials, workmanship and manufacturing,
are all guided by the desire to experiment without overstepping the
boundary into excess, supported by constant attention to quality and
ergonomics. ENNE believes that design products should not only be
technically excellent, but also respond to real consumer needs,

as well as offering aesthetics to stir the emotions.




Froduction &
Design

A great capacity of creation and attention to detail inherited
from a long tradition make ENNE symbol of Turkish
production. Extraordinary objects, which take shape from the
principles of beauty and functionality. The ENNE products

are aimed for any size of settings as well as for the contract
projects since each single unit of this collection has been
studied with the specific intention to give personality, elegance
and uniqueness. A unique touch, to transform the ideal

into the material with quality and style for home design and
contract sector.

our team of €
d over time,
ality and inno

o —




Special Projects

Needs Meet Design and Aesthetics

With the aesthetics and technological researches,

ENNE always focuses on practicable projects always aiming
to guarantee the best and the most flawless quality. Operating
with its many years of experience as an Ankara based furniture
and interior architecture company, ENNE successfully carried
out numerous contract projects and worked with famous
worldwide interior design companies.






Designers

Christophe Pillet

Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa

Arketipo Design

Carlo Colombo

Maurizio Manzoni

Mustafa Toner



Eclipse Collection



IMPERIOUS designed by Maurizio Manzoni




AIDA designed by Maurizio Manzoni

21



RITZ designed by Maurizio Manzoni

23



ANNYSA designed by Maurizio Manzoni

25



FRAME BUFFET designed by Maurizio Manzoni

27



CONTEMPO designed by Maurizio Manzoni

29

£

e s
Z5%

RN
P REERTIS

g

_z..w.aa 4 \m,ddm.,,z, :
SIEANR
.a‘ “




FRAME CONSOLE designed by Maurizio Manzoni

31



TANKA designed by Maurizio Manzoni

33






TABAKA designed by Toner Architects

37



IMPERIOUS COFFEE TABLE designed by Maurizio Manzoni

39




IMPERIOUS COFFEE TABLE designed by Maurizio Manzoni

41



EMA designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa

43






LETTO designea by Carlo Colombo




CASE designed by Christophe Pillet

TR i s "‘"q.
R s s
e i i S
s S SR
e

Qﬁ%
e & SRR s %\% S
Fndes B SRR "wﬂ&”a-.%% e -n
e SR 3 «"c%a“»:ﬁiﬁﬂ::ffwﬁ :::é‘*:&m%”@?& S “::@‘i:“’%"?t\k"w bﬁ"".‘g:.h

S
e

N O " " " " R




GRACE designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa

51



LOTUS designed by Arketipo Design

53



LOTUS CHAIR designed by Arketipo Design




DEEP designed by Christophe Pillet

57



COORP designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa

59



IDEE designed by Christophe Pillet

61



BRIGHT designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa

63



LATITUDE designed by Christophe Pillet

65



FEAT designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa

67



ILIA designed by Christophe Pillet

69



GEOQ designed by Christophe Pillet

71



BRAVE designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa

73



EDGE designed by Christophe Pillet

75



FEEL designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa

jmwc-}w‘v:v\:”z\‘?”’

77



INOA designed by Christophe Pillet

79



CASUAL designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa

81



ECHO designed by Christophe Pillet

83



GROSS designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa

85



LOOP designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa



IRIS designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa

89



CAPTURE designed by Carlo Colombo

s

91



GINA designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa

93






ERIGHT designed by Christophe Pillet

97



ICONA designed by Christophe Plillet

99



VORTEX designed by Arketipo Design

101



GOO designed by Christophe Pillet

108



CLAP designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa

105



|ZZY designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa

107



CURVE designed by Christophe Pillet

109



CORIO designed by Christophe Pillet

111



HEXAGON designed by Arketipo Design

118



ICY designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa




ENVIE

Karacakaya Caddesi No: 118 Siteler + Ankara - TURKEY

T: +90 312351 54 74 + F: +90 312 348 82 76 * info@enne.com.tr
IS/ ennemobilya

www.enne.com.tr



