

People Produce Furniture & The Furniture Forms Environments

Index

About ENNE	07	Bright	63
Production & Design	09	Latitude	65
Special Projects	11	Feat	67
Designers	15	Ilia	69
Eclipse Collection	17	Geo	71
Imperious Sofa	19	Brave	73
Aida Chair	21	Edge	75
Ritz Table	23	Feel	77
Annysa	25	Inoa	79
Frame Buffet	27	Casual	81
Contempo	29	Echo	83
Frame Console	31	Gross	85
Tanka	33	Loop	87
Petrus	35	Iris	89
Tabaka	37	Capture	91
Imperious Coffee Table	39	Gina	93
Imperious Coffee Table	41	Focus	95
Ema	43	Eright	97
Effect	45	Icona	99
Letto	47	Vortex	101
Case	49	Goo	103
Grace	51	Clap	105
Lotus Lounge Chair	53	lzzy	107
Lotus Chair	55	Curve	109
Deep	57	Corio	111
Соор	59	Hexagon	113
Idee	61	lcy	115



Contemporary, Incompatible & Unique

ENNE was established in 1999 and has worked ever since in the pursuit of contemporary design concepts. The concept, as well as the selection of materials, workmanship and manufacturing, are all guided by the desire to experiment without overstepping the boundary into excess, supported by constant attention to quality and ergonomics. ENNE believes that design products should not only be technically excellent, but also respond to real consumer needs, as well as offering aesthetics to stir the emotions.

Production & Design

A great capacity of creation and attention to detail inherited from a long tradition make ENNE symbol of Turkish production. Extraordinary objects, which take shape from the principles of beauty and functionality. The ENNE products are aimed for any size of settings as well as for the contract projects since each single unit of this collection has been studied with the specific intention to give personality, elegance and uniqueness. A unique touch, to transform the ideal into the material with quality and style for home design and contract sector.





Special Projects

Needs Meet Design and Aesthetics

With the aesthetics and technological researches, ENNE always focuses on practicable projects always aiming to guarantee the best and the most flawless quality. Operating with its many years of experience as an Ankara based furniture and interior architecture company, ENNE successfully carried out numerous contract projects and worked with famous worldwide interior design companies.







Christophe Pillet

Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa

Arketipo Design

Carlo Colombo

Maurizio Manzoni

Mustafa Toner

Eclipse Collection

IMPERIOUS designed by Maurizio Manzoni







ANNYSA designed by Maurizio Manzoni





FRAME BUFFET designed by Maurizio Manzoni

CONTEMPO designed by Maurizio Manzoni











TABAKA designed by Toner Architects



IMPERIOUS COFFEE TABLE designed by Maurizio Manzoni





EMA designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa



EFFECT designed by ENNE Team





CASE designed by Christophe Pillet





LOTUS designed by Arketipo Design









IDEE designed by Christophe Pillet













GEO designed by Christophe Pillet







FEEL designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa







INOA designed by Christophe Pillet



ECHO designed by Christophe Pillet

The 1



GROSS designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa











CAPTURE designed by Carlo Colombo



91







ERIGHT designed by Christophe Pillet



97

ICONA designed by Christophe Pillet



VORTEX designed by Arketipo Design



GOO designed by Christophe Pillet







IZZY designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa



CURVE designed by Christophe Pillet





CORIO designed by Christophe Pillet





ICY designed by Marconato Maurizio & Terry Zappa





Karacakaya Caddesi No: 118 Siteler • Ankara • TURKEY T: +90 312 351 54 74 • F: +90 312 348 82 76 • info@enne.com.tr

www.enne.com.tr